
4 8-hour classes are (2) 4-hour sessions.

Session Date Day Start Time

1 1/26/20 Sunday 8:30 Orientation

2 1/26/20 Sunday 12:30 AHA BLS Provider Course

HW Read Chapters 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8, and 11

Do Chapter Quizzes & Interactive Lectures

3 2/2/20 Sunday 8:30 N/A Submit ER Time & Medical Term HW

Unit 1 Exam

Lifting & Moving Patients

4 2/2/20 Sunday 1:00 Lifting & Moving Practice & Airway Skills Intro

HW Read Chapter 10

Do Chapter Quiz & Interative Lecture

5 2/9/20 Sunday 8:30 Airway Skills 1

6 2/9/20 Sunday 1:00 Airway Skills 2

HW Study for Unit 2 Exam

7 2/16/20 Sunday 8:30 Airway Skills - Scenario

8 2/16/20 Sunday 1:00 Unit 2 Written & Practical Exam

HW Read Chapter 9

Do Chapter Quiz & Interative Lecture

9 2/23/20 Sunday 8:30 Patient Assessment -Primary

10 2/23/20 Sunday 1:00 Vital Signs, Pt. Packaging & Assign Vitals HW

11 3/1/20 Sunday 8:30 Patient Assessment-Trauma

Patient Assessment-Medical

12 3/1/20 Sunday 1:00 Patient Assessment -Putting it all Together

HW Study for Unit 3 Exam

Read Chapters 14, 18, 19, 20, 22, 23

Do Chapter Quizzes & Interactive Lectures

13 3/8/20 Sunday 8:30 Submit Vital Signs HW

Unit 3 Written and Practical Exam

Public Service Annoucement Briefing

14 3/8/20 Sunday 1:00 Medical Skills Lab 1

HW Read Chapters 15, 16, 17, 21

Do Chapter Quizzes & Interactive Lectures

15 3/15/20 Sunday 8:30 Medical Skills Lab 2

16 3/15/20 Sunday 1:00 Medical Skills Lab 3

HW Study for Unit 4 Exam

17 3/22/20 Sunday 8:30 Medical Skills Scenarios

18 3/22/20 Sunday 1:00 Unit 4 Written & Practical Exam

HW Read Chapters 12, 13, 25

Do Chapter Quizzes & Interactive Lectures

19 3/29/20 Sunday 8:30 Shock & Resuscitation Skills

Assign Envirionmental Presentations

20 3/29/20 Sunday 1:00 Shock & Resuscitation Skills

HW Study for Unit 5 Exam

Read Chapters 24, 26, 27, 28

Do Chapter Quizzes & Interactive Lectures
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21 4/5/20 Sunday 8:30 Unit 5 Written & Practical Exam

22 4/5/20 Sunday 1:00 Envrionmental Presentations

Trauma Skills

HW Read Chapters 29, 30, 31, 32

Do Chapter Quizzes & Interactive Lectures

N/A 4/12/20 Sunday N/A No Class - Happy Passover & Happy Easter

23 4/19/20 Sunday 8:30 Trauma Skills

24 4/19/20 Sunday 1:00 Trauma Skills

Apply for SID #'s at fema.gov

HW Study for Unit 6 Exam

Read Chapters 33, 34, 35, 36

Complete NJ Disabilities Awarness Course

Complete Human Trafficking Course/Quiz

25 4/26/20 Sunday 8:30 Unit 6 Written & Practical Exam

26 4/26/20 Sunday 1:00 Special Population Skills

HW Study for Unit 7 Exam

Assign 100, 700, & Hazmat HW

Read Chapters 37, 38, 39, 40

Do Chapter Quizzes & Interactive Lectures

27 5/3/20 Sunday 8:30 Unit 7 Written Exam

10:00 Review NJ Triage Tag Presentation

11:00 MCI Tabletop

28 5/3/20 Sunday 1:00 Present PSA's - brief presentations please

Resuscitation Practice 

HW Study for Unit 8 Exam

29 5/10/20 Sunday 8:30 Unit 8 Written Exam

Start Final Skills Practice

Hand in FEMA Certificates

30 5/10/20 Sunday 1:00 Final Skills Practice

HW Study for Final Exam

31 5/17/20 Sunday 8:30 FINAL WRITTEN EXAM

10:30 FINAL SKILLS TESTS

32 5/17/20 Sunday 1:00 FINAL SKILLS TESTS Continued

33 5/31/20 Sunday 8:30 Written & Practical Retests / Make-up

34 5/31/20 Sunday 1:00 Written & Practical Retests / Make-up

Activities


